
I

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA )

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - I

To Be Fillcd And 1-ploaded on PPRA \Vebsitc In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works . Sen'ices & Goods

> ENGINEER'SESTIIIIATF
(for civil Works only)

Not Applicab e

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD l6Weeks FOB

> ADVERTISEI\,IENT

(l) PPRA Website
Yes / N€
tender number)

SSGC/FP/PT/1 1370 Dr M-09-2021 TS4597B9E
(Federal Agencies) (lf yes g ve date and PPRA'S

(ii) News Papers
Express Tribune dt: 16-09-2021 &
Express dt: 16-09-2021

Yes / N€ (lf yes give names of newspapers and dates)
. TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TI]\IE) 18-10-2021 at 1030 hrs

; NATURE OF PURCHASE

, WHETHER THE PROCUREIV]ENT WAS
PROCUREI\,IENT PLAN? YES

INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
. Yes / N€

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any)

lnternational L€€al/lnternational

No Yes / No

L) llt-'-1{"
.-\G'

ATTACHNIENT - I

> NAI\4E OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. Sui Southern Gas Companv Ltd.

> FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT. Public Sector Oroanization

> TITLE OF CONTRACT. Purchase Order

> TENDER NUMBER. SSGC/FPi1137O

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Pipeline Cleaninq Equipments

(Packaoe Basis)

> TENDER VALUE USD, 27,140/



; NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUN/]ENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

, WHETHER OUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUN,4ENTS: Yeg Yes/N€ (lf yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUN/]ENTS Yes YeS / N€
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHICH |\,4ETHOD OF PROCUREI\,4ENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE_ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

2

SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

b)

c)

d)

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i e EN/ERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING,NEGOTIATEDTENDERINGETC,) I)[iA

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY Deputv l\,4anaoina Director

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COIVPETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING.

Open Competitive Biddirc

> NU[,4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED Four (04)

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER Y99 YES / It]€

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED N/A YES / NO

Ten (10)

l



,.\TTACH}IE\I' - II

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORNI{ _ II

To Be Fitled and Up Ioaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works. Services & Goods

> NUI\,4BER OF BIDDERS
OPENING OF BID: One (01)

PRESENT AT THE TI[,4E OF

.. NAI\.4E AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER l\4/s Shenvanq Xiniian

Perro C'enical FqJip-ent Co Ltd. No. 49. Zhenoliano Si Road Shenbei New

Distrjct Shenvanq Peooles Republic of Ch na

L/A i\,4/s. Ali Enterprlses. 69 D lvlodeL Town. Lahore-Pak stan

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL B]DDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(1.e. 1't. 2nd, 3'd EVALUATED BID): 1s' Evaluated Bld (On packaqe Basis)

, NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) For 12' Dia

Quetta Pipeline (QPL) Rehabi itation Proiect

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TII\,4E. WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe) .NlA



. WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Result publlshed on SSGC Webs te

; DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING Purchase order N o.2211KC128135 dt 17 -A1-2A22

(Atiach copy of the bid evaluation report)

; ANY COT/PLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereof)

No

Y€s / No

Yes i No

> ANY DEVIATION FROI\,I SPECIF]CATIONS GIVEN
lN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCU|\ilENTS
(lf yes give details)

; DEVIATION FROI\,4 QUALIFICATION CRITERIA NO
(lf yes give deta ls)

Yes / No

Y€s / No

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF Any
(Give Brief Descriptjon)

N/A

-:2 -

, WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIIVE OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes Yes / ],ie

; CONTRACT AWARD PRICE USD 27 140/- FOB


